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Monday, April 25 $100,000 PAGE MCKENNEY HANDICAP
$100,000 UNIQUE BELLA STAKES

3 & up, 7 furlongs
3 & up, f&m, 7 furlongs

Friday, June 3

$100,000 DANZIG STAKES
$100,000 NEW START STAKES
$100,000 LYPHARD STAKES
$100,000 WITH ANTICIPATION STAKES

3YO, 6 furlongs
3YO fillies, 6 furlongs
3 & up, f&m, 11⁄16 miles, turf
3 & up, 11⁄16 miles, turf

Monday, June 27 $100,000 CROWD PLEASER STAKES
$100,000 POWER BY FAR STAKES

3YO, 11⁄16 miles, turf
3 & up, f&m, 5 furlongs, turf

Monday, July 18 $100,000 MALVERN ROSE STAKES 3YO fillies, 61/2 furlongs

Monday, July 25 $100,000 PRINCESS OF SYLMAR STAKES 3 & up, f&m, 1 mile 70 yards

Tuesday, July 26 $100,000 HARD SPUN STAKES 3 & up, 1 mile 70 yards

Monday, August 22

$100,000 BANJO PICKER SPRINT STAKES
$100,000 MARSHALL JENNEY HANDICAP
$100,000 MRS. PENNY STAKES
$100,000 STORM CAT STAKES
$100,000 DR. TERESA GAROFALO MEM. STAKES

2YO PA-SIRED PA-BRED STAKES:
$100,000  WHISTLE PIG STAKES
$100,000 MISS BLUE TYE DYE STAKES

3 & up, 6 furlongs
3 & up, 5 furlongs, turf
3 & up, f&m, 11⁄16 miles, turf
3 & up, 1 mile 70 yards
3 & up, f&m, 6 furlongs

2YO, PA-Sired PA-Breds, 51/2 furlongs
2YO fillies, PA-Sired PA-Breds, 51/2 furlongs

Saturday, Sept. 24

$200,000 ALPHABET SOUP HANDICAP
$200,000 PLUM PRETTY STAKES

2YO PA-SIRED PA-BRED STAKES:
$200,000 PRINCE LUCKY STAKES
$200,000 IMPLY STAKES

3 & up, 11⁄16 miles, turf
3 & up, f&m, 1 mile 70 yards

2YO PA-Sired PA-Breds, 61/2 furlongs
2YO fillies, PA-Sired PA-Breds, 61/2 furlongs

Tuesday, Oct. 18 3 & up PA-SIRED PA-BREDS
$100,000 JUMP START STAKES

3 & up, PA-Sired PA-Breds, 7 furlongs

Monday, Oct. 24 $100,000 FINEST CITY STAKES 2YO fillies, 6 furlongs

Tuesday, Oct. 25 $100,000 MARK MCDERMOTT STAKES 2YO, 6 furlongs

Friday, Nov. 25 $200,000 SHAMROCK ROSE STAKES 2YO fillies, 6 furlongs

Tuesday, Nov. 29 $200,000 PENNSYLVANIA NURSERY STAKES 2YO, 7 furlongs

2022 Pennsylvania-Bred Stakes Schedule


